02.11.2013

32. Seniorenschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904

Wettkampf-Nr. 1

100m Lagen Frauen
Lauf 1

Ingrid Zimdars
Helga Miiller
Renate Dost

Eva Menzel
Gabriele Mdller
Dorothea Jager
Angelika Mitlacher
2

Kerstin Brandt

Gabriele Mittag
Renate Wenzel
Sonja Leipziger
Heike Briissau

Doris Kriiger

uf 3

Annett Steinbach
Kerstin Wiinsche
Sabine Saurich
Kerstin Z6hke
Anett Birkner
Daniela Roth
Karsta Klose

uf 4

Elisabeth Lindner
Susann Schubert
Mandy Schneider
Sylvia Mucke
Franziska Terne
Caroline Wohlrabe
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1941 (AK 70)
1941 (AK 70)
1943 (AK 70)
1939 (AK 70)
1951 (AK 60)
1957 (AK 55)
1957 (AK 55)

1960 (AK 50)
1961 (AK 50)
1962 (AK 50)
1959 (AK 50)
1963 (AK 50)
1960 (AK 50)

1964 (AK 45)
1967 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1967 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)

1991 (AK 20)
1993 (AK 20)
1989 (AK 20)
1980 (AK 30)
1978 (AK 35)
1969 (AK 40)

SSV Freiberg

SSV Leutzsch

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SSV Leutzsch

SV Weixdorf

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC Poseidon Radebeul

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SC Chemnitz von 1892

VfA Rochlitzer Berg

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg

SSV Freiberg

1.SK Greiz v. 1924
SV Zwickau 04

1.SK Greiz v. 1924
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SV Weixdorf

SC Poseidon Radebeul
SC Poseidon Radebeul
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

02:13,28
01:54,99
02:00,66
02:18,71
02:30,78
01:25,67
02:05,80

01:44,78
01:36,67
01:25,00
01:26,84
01:42,00
02:03,00

01:41,22
01:23,13
01:22,00
01:15,55
01:18,31
01:22,34
01:36,47

01:23,57
00:17,65
01:18,96
01:30,00
01:23,19
01:32,48
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